WSS-H
PETTIBONE will not assume liability for injuries or damage arising from, or caused by, the removal of any safety
devices from their vehicles by user. Because of the PETTIBONE policy of continuing product improvements,
specifications are subject to change without notice.
TIFFIN PARTS, L.L.C.
235 Miami Street, Tiffin, Ohio 44883
Phone: 419-447-6545 • Fax: 419-447-7527
Web: www.tiffinparts.com • E-mail: tiffinparts@tiffinparts.com

Turning Radius: From 62”
Travel: 3 speeds forward and reverse
Travel speed (in mph) up to
SYSTEM WSS-H-20 WSS-H-25 WSS-H-30 WSS-H-40 Empty
12V 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.7 3.2
24V 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5
Lift speed (fpm) up to
12V 15 12 10 9 18
24V 30 25 22 19 36
Lower speed (fpm) 33
Gradeability 10%
Grade Clearance 10-15% (consult factory)
WSS-H
Walkie Straddle Stacker- Heavy DutyTruck
WSS-H 20 SERIES
WSS-H-20-060 2000 60 77 80 57 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 1655
WSS-H-20-106 2000 106 71 123 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 1910
WSS-H-20-130 2000 130 83 147 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2035
WSS-H-20-154 2000 154 95 171 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2100
WSS-H-20-168 2000* 168 102 185 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2152
WSS-H 20 TRI-MAST®
WSS-H-20-158 2000 158 71 178 51 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2 2289
WSS-H-20-194 2000* 194 83 214 63 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2 2379
WSS-H 25 SERIES
WSS-H-25-060 2500 60 77 80 57 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 1693
WSS-H-25-106 2500 106 71 123 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 1952
WSS-H-25-130 2500 130 83 147 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2082
WSS-H-25-154 2500 154 95 171 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2149
WSS-H-25-168 2500* 168 102 185 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2204
WSS-H 25 TRI-MAST®
WSS-H-25-158 2500 158 71 178 51 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2 2345
WSS-H-25-194 2500* 194 83 214 63 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2 2440
WSS-H 30 SERIES
WSS-H-30-060 3000 60 77 80 57 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 1723
WSS-H-30-106 3000 106 71 123 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 1992
WSS-H-30-130 2000 130 83 147 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2122
WSS-H-30-154 3000 154 95 171 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2189
WSS-H-30-168 3000* 168 102 185 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32 2254
WSS-H 30 TRI-MAST®
WSS-H-30-158 3000 158 71 178 51 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2 2394
WSS-H-30-194 3000* 194 83 214 63 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2 2489
WSS-H 40 SERIES
WSS-H-40-060 4000 60 771/2 80 57 273/8 32 3611/16 415/16 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16 1885
WSS-H-40-106 4000 106 711/2 123 12 269/16 32 371/2 421/4 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16 2328
WSS-H-40-130 4000 130 831/2 147 12 269/16 32 371/2 421/4 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16 2410
WSS-H-40-154 4000 154 951/2 171 12 269/16 32 371/2 421/4 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16 2520
WSS-H 40 TRI-MAST®
WSS-H-40-158 4000 158 77 184 51 269/16 32 N/A 461/8 N/A 753/4 N/A 721/2 3224
WSS-H-40-194 4000* 194 89 220 63 269/16 32 N/A 461/8 N/A 753/4 N/A 721/2 3340
*Derates capacity 500lbs. over 158”              **Face of fork to centerof load wheels              ***To face of fork              ****Add 15/8” when 13” batt. comp. is used †Add 4.5” with adjustable straddle
(Adjustable straddle not available
on WSS-H-40 or Tri-Mast®)
MODEL